
D R Y  C L E A N I N G  P R I C E S

3 PIECE SUIT
2 PIECE SUIT
DINNER SUIT
SUIT JACKET
3/4 JACKET
WAISTCOAT
TROUSERS
DRESS
PLAIN SKIRT
PLEATED SKIRT
BOX PLEAT
SUNRAY PLEAT
BLOUSE PLAIN
BLOUSE SILK
HEAVY OVERCOAT
RAINCOAT
FEATHER JACKET
LEATHER/ SUEDE CLEANING
CAP
TIE

WEDDING DRESS
WEDDING DRESS BOX
BRIDESMAID BOX

C L O T H I N G
£15.95
£10.95
£11.95
£6.95
£9.50
£5.95
£6.95

FROM £10.50
£6.95
£9.95
£8.95

£12.95
£6.95
£7.95

FROM £12.00
£11.50

FROM £20.00
POA

£4.95
£4.95

FROM £99.00
£50.00

FROM £40.00

B R I D A L



D R Y  C L E A N I N G  P R I C E S

SOFA COVERS PER LB
CURTAINS PER LB

S O F T  F U R N I S H I N G S
£4.50
£4.50


