

DRY CLEANING PRICES

C L O T H I N G

3 PIECE SUIT	£15.95
2 PIECE SUIT	£10.95
DINNER SUIT	£11.95
SUIT JACKET	£6.95
3/4 JACKET	£9.50
WAISTCOAT	£5.95
TROUSERS	£6.95
DRESS	FROM £10.50
PLAIN SKIRT	£6.95
PLEATED SKIRT	£9.95
BOX PLEAT	£8.95
SUNRAY PLEAT	£12.95
BLOUSE PLAIN	£6.95
BLOUSE SILK	£7.95
HEAVY OVERCOAT	FROM £12.00
RAINCOAT	£11.50
FEATHER JACKET	FROM £20.00
LEATHER/ SUEDE CLEANING	POA
CAP	£4.95
TIE	£4.95

BRIDAL

WEDDING DRESS	FROM £99.00
WEDDING DRESS BOX	£50.00
BRIDESMAID BOX	FROM £40.00



DRY CLEANING PRICES

SOFT FURNISHINGS

SOFA COVERS PER LB	£4.50
CURTAINS PER LB	£4.50